	207) 874-8703 Owner Name:	, Fax: (207) 874-8	,	2014-00938		089 C003001	
Island	Owner Name:		Owno	A 11			
Island	Location of Construction: Owner Name:			Address:		Phone:	
105 LYNDON AVE, Peaks Island BUNTON ROREBECCA F			38 PARK RD WINDHAM, ME 04062		4062		
Wi Wi		Contractor Name:		actor Address:	Phone		
		William Bunton Windbunt@gmail.com		Iiddle Road Cur	04021 (207) 829-6438		
		Phone:		t Type:	Zone:		
				endment to Sing	IR-1		
Past Use:		Proposed Use:		nit Fee: Cost of Work:		CEO District:	
Single Family (2013-02019) Single Family Proposed Project Description:		Single Family		\$30.00	\$1,00	00.00 3	
			INSPI	CCTION:			
	2010						
Amendment to existing permit 2013-02019 - revising				OMDIAN A	D + D /		
to basement			PEDESTRIAN ACTIVIT		TIES DISTRICT (P.A.D.)		
						ed w/Conditions Denied Date:	
Permit Taken By: bjs Date Applied For: 05/05/2014 1. This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules.						Dutc.	
			Zoning Approvai				
			Special Zone or Reviews		ng Appeal	Historic Preservation	
			Shoreland		e	Not in District or Landman	
 Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work 			☐ Wetland		aneous	Does Not Require Review	
			Flood Zone		onal Use	Requires Review	
			Subdivision		tation	Approved	
			☐ Site Plan Maj ☐ Minor ☐ MM ☐		ed	Approved w/Conditions	
						Denied	
		Date:		Date:		Date:	
e owner to permit fo	make this appl r work describe	amed property, or the ication as his authoral in the application	at the rized a is issu	proposed work i gent and I agree ed, I certify that	to conform to the code offici	all applicable laws of this al's authorized representative	
i i	Date Ap 05/05 does not ping applic include pt. id if work f the date invalidate k	Contractor Name William Bunto Windbunt@gr Phone: Proposed Use: Single Family Date Applied For: 05/05/2014 does not preclude the ing applicable State and it include plumbing, and if work is not started for the date of issuance. Invalidate a building kind owner to make this application owner to make this application of the make owner to make this application.	Contractor Name: William Bunton Windbunt@gmail.com Phone:	Contractor Name: William Bunton Windbunt@gmail.com Phone: Proposed Use: Single Family Permi Am Perm	Contractor Name: William Bunton Windbunt@gmail.com Dah Dunton@motion ind com Phone: Proposed Use: Single Family Proposed Use: Signature: Zoning Signature: Zoning Wetland Shoreland Shorela	Contractor Name: William Bunton Windbunt@gmail.com Dab. Bunton@marking ind oors Proposed Use: Amendment to Single Family Permit Type: Amendment to Single Family Permit Fee: Single Family Single Family Permit Fee:	

DATE

PHONE

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE